


 

POS.  CODE  PART NAME 

1  00000168   SELF LOCKING NUT M17x1 

2  00000180   LOW NUT M10 UNI‐5589 6S 

3  00000236   PARALLEL KEY 4x4x8 UNI 6604 A 

4  00001105   FITTING T150818 PNMX 

5  00001160   SEAL CORTECO A2CFW‐NADUOP 80‐1 

6  00001501   SEAL Øi20 Øe28 

7  00003455   BEARING INA AXK1730 

8  00003456   RING INA AS 1730 

9  00003521   SEAL RING OR 2300 

10  00003934   HANDLE BOTECO 522‐104 M10 

11  00003942   HANDLE BOTECO 216‐80 

12  00003960   COUNTER 

13  00004116   SCREW GN 913‐3 M4‐6‐KU 

14  00004250   CYLINDRICAL PIN Ø6x40 

15  00004308   ELASTIC PIN Ø5 x 25 

16  00004326   LESS LOBRE De32 

17  00004380   ELASTIC PIN Ø4x26 UNI‐6873 

18  00005047   BEARING PAP 4020P10 

19  00015415   FEED CYLINDER 

20  00018337   SCREW TCEI M10X100 UNI‐5931 

21  00018403   SCREW TE M12X35 UNI‐5739  

22  00018430   SCREW  TBCEI M 6X12 ISO‐7380 

23  00018520   WASHER Ø6 UNI‐6592 

24  00018523   WASHER Ø13 UNI‐6592 

25  00018524   WASHER  Ø17 UNI‐6592 

26  00018760   SCREW TCEI M16x30 UNI5931 

27  00040512   SCREW TCEI M5X20 UNI‐5931 

28  36000048   VERTICAL SLIDING FENCE 

29  26271400   HEAD SUPPORT BLOCK GROUP 

30  26271410   SPIRAL STOP GROUP 

31  36000050   LIFTING SCREW 

32  36000053   RUBBER STRIKER 

33  36000111   CYLINDER SHANK EXTENSION 

34  36000163   OVERTURNED STRIKER 

35  36000164   INTERNAL OVERTURNED STRIKER 

36  36050401   LIFTING SCREW CROSSPIECE 

37  36054046   SPIRAL 

38  36054402   HEAD HOLDER PLATE 

39  36057403   SPIRAL LABEL 

40  36090401   SPIRAL SUPPORT 

41  36090405   SPIRAL HOLDER 

42  36090406   WASHER 

43  36091402   LENS HOLDER Ø32 

44  36091403   PROTECTION 

45  36250407   HORIZONTAL SLIDING FENCE 

46  36251403   WASHER 

47  41600004   SINTERED BUSHING 


